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The Best New Downlights of 2023




The lighting industry has been busy so far in 2023 especially for us downlight distributors. With a hoard of exciting new downlights entering the marketplace from many of the UK’s biggest brands. 
read more 














 
JCC Lighting are market leaders in producing game-changing LED lighting products. Products that are effective for homes and businesses, helping to tackle rising energy costs and the global need to reduce CO2 consumption.

JCC offer a wide selection of products from fire rated downlights to Emergency Lighting. Their latest innovation is the JCC FireGuard. JCC have totally redesigned the fire rated GU10 downlight, listening to the people who install them; the electrical contractor. They've included all of the best features of integrated LED downlights such as including a proper wiring connector and making them as easy to install as possible. While maintaining all of the benefits of the replaceable GU10 lamp.

Their other standout and hugely successful product is the V50 integrated LED downlight. Fitted with a colour temperature adjustable switch, you can switch between 3000K and 4000K colour temperatures whenever you need to. It also includes all of the other key selling features that you could possibly need from a recessed downlight.

With a huge product range to choose from, we specialise in the following key product ranges:

	Integrated LED & GU10 downlights
	LED wall lights
	LED bulkheads
	Emergency LED lighting
	Ground lights
	LED track lighting


They are masters because of the passion they have to create innovative LED Lighting solutions. They have been doing this for over thirty years and the company just keeps going from strength to strength, starting out as a small family-run firm and developing into the multi-million pound organisation that it is today, known as JCC Leviton.

View or download the latest JCC Lighting brochure here. If you can't locate the product you need or would like to discuss bulk rates or project prices, contact us at [email protected] to discover what Downlights Direct can do for you.
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Specifications








Product Type 


 









Specifications



If an item is 'in stock' we can get your order delivered on the next working day. We offer a free tracked delivery service on orders over £50 excl. VAT.

If the item is 'out of stock' we've either got more stock arriving or can source the product from our supplier. The item will be placed on back order and sent to you within a designated delivery time.

Individual delivery dates are available on every product.
 




Availability 


 








Dimmable 




Yes



No













Specifications



Most of the LED lights we offer are available in the big 3 colour temperatures which are:

 

2700K - Extra warm white has a warmer tone, like a halogen, although not quite as orange.

 

3000K - Warm white is a mid range colour tone. Not as orange as 2700K and not as harsh as 4000K. This is the most popular colour temperature.

 

4000K - Cool white (or neutral white), although clearer and slightly brighter than the others, it can make a room feel cold and clinical. Used correctly in the right environment it can make a room appear more modern.

 

If you're unsure about colour temperatures we have colour temperature adjustable downlights available. These downlights contain multiple colour temperatures that can be changed either by a dip switch, wall switch or App. More information about them can be found here.

 

If you want a brighter light then choose something with more lumens. The brightness difference in colour temperatures is barely 5%.
 




Colour Temperature 




3000K



3000-4000K



3000-5700K



4000K



4700K



5700K



6000K



6500K



7000K












Cap Type 




E27



GU10



Integrated LED













Specifications



The sub-brand of a manufacturer that groups collections of products together.
 




Series 


 









Specifications



CRI stands for Colour Rendering Index. It is a measurement of how well a light source renders the true colour of an object compared with natural daylight. 

Rated out of 100, with daylight scoring a perfect 100. Lights with 90 CRI and above are classed as being high CRI. Lights with 80 CRI are the industry standard.
 




CRI 




70



80



81



82



83



84



85



90













Specifications



LED lighting color temperatures range from extra warm white (2700K), creating a cozy atmosphere, to daylight white (5000K-6500K), offering a bright, alert setting.
 




Lamp Colour 




Cool White



Warm White



Daylight



Multicolour













Specifications








Wattage 
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Depth Range (mm) 


 









Specifications



Choosing the right finish or color for your downlights is crucial in achieving a harmonious interior design. For a cohesive aesthetic, consider coordinating the finish of your light fittings with that of your switches and sockets. Matt white remains the top choice for downlight finishes due to its universal appeal and it blends in with white ceilings.
 




Finish 




Anthracite



Black



Black Eyelid



Brass



Brushed Brass



Brushed Nickel



Chrome



Clear



Dark Grey



Green



Grey



No Bezel



Rose Gold



Satin Chrome



Satin Silver



Silver



Stainless Steel



White



White/Black












With PIR Sensor 




Yes













Specifications



AC standards for alternating current and DC standards for direct current.

Mains voltage is 230V AC and has a tolerance of 10%, some products are 220V or 240V AC which means they can be classed as mains voltage.

DC voltages usually require an LED driver to convert the mains voltage AC into low voltage DC. Popular DC voltages are 12V or 24V DC.
 




Voltage 




230V AC



Battery Powered



100-240V AC



12V DC



200-240V DC













Specifications



This is the resistance to dust and moisture. The first digit is for the resistance to dust and the second digit is for moisture.

Anything higher than IP44 can be used in bathroom zones 1 and 2.

An IP65 rating offers a higher resistance and is generally used outdoors. 

An IP68 is fully water resistant and can be submersed in water, up to 1M in depth.
 




IP Rating 




IP20



IP40



IP44



IP54



IP65



IP66



IP67












Price 
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Subscribe to our newsletter for special offers and email updates
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You can unsubscribe at any time
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